
Dadar Western - Bhusaval Special Fare Special/09049 - Exp - WR 
DDR/Dadar Western to BHET/Bhestan 
4h 15m - 248 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DDR Dadar Western 00:15 0 1 0 62 7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 00:38 00:43 5m 0 1 24 54 18 WR
3 VR Virar 01:12 01:14 2m 0 1 49 85 WR
4 PLG Palghar 01:36 01:38 2m 0 1 81 78 15 WR
5 VAPI Vapi 02:41 02:43 2m 0 1 162 68 27 WR
6 BL Valsad 03:06 03:08 2m 0 1 188 47 14 WR
7 NVS Navsari 03:58 04:00 2m 0 1 228 40 12 WR
8 BHET Bhestan 04:30 04:35 5m 0 1 248 15 17 WR
9 CHM Chalthan 05:30 05:32 2m 2 1 262 63 34 WR
10 BIY Bardoli 05:47 05:49 2m 0 1 277 47 35 WR
11 VYA Vyara 06:27 06:29 2m 0 1 307 57 90 WR
12 NWU Navapur 07:13 07:15 2m 0 1 349 50 123 WR
13 NDB Nandurbar 08:25 08:30 5m 0 1 407 63 203 WR
14 DDE Dondaicha 09:03 09:05 2m 0 1 441 65 163 WR
15 SNK Sindkheda 09:23 09:25 2m 0 1 461 61 178 WR
16 NDN Nardana 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 474 40 170 WR
17 AN Amalner 10:22 10:24 2m 0 1 502 68 186 WR
18 DXG Dharangaon 10:46 10:48 2m 0 1 527 34 216 WR
19 JL Jalgaon Junction 11:40 11:43 3m 0 1 557 34 209 CR
20 BSL Bhusaval Junction 12:25 0 1 581 - 205 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 01 2024 (13:51)

Sep 01 2024 (13:51)

1

1


